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5 1 ST/UPC MM 2.0mm Duplex Connector(Metal Housing Red&Black Boot)
—1 4 2 Black Shrinkage Tube
3 4 Cable Marker
2 1 SC/UPC MM 2.0mm Duplex Connector(Beige Housing Red/Black Boot)
1 A/R QD: 2.0mm,Multimode 62.5/125 OM1 ,Duplex, Fiber Optic Cable,LSZH Color:Orange
DITEM Iy SPECFICATIONS
— 06-02-2018 | TITLE: Fiber Optic Patch Cord SC/UPC-ST/UPC Duplex 2.0mm Multimode
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